Service Provider: Emsc Montessori Limited

Programme Call Year: 2022/2023

Status: Active

Fees Options

Session Type Name	Session Type	# Days	Fee Including ECCE (3 free hours)	Fee Excluding ECCE	Effective From
Full Day 7.45 - 18.00	AM	2	69.20	95.00	05/09/2022
Full Day 7.45 - 18.00	AM	3	111.30	150.00	05/09/2022
Full Day 7.45 - 18.00	AM	4	123.40	175.00	05/09/2022
Full Day 7.45 - 18.00	AM	5	130.50	195.00	05/09/2022
ECCE 9.00 - 12.00 Session	AM	5	0.00	0.00	05/09/2022
ECCE 9.15 - 12.15 Session	AM	5	0.00	0.00	05/09/2022
ECCE Session 3.5 Hours	AM	5	30.50	95.00	30/08/2022

Fees Extras

Туре	Description	Effective From
Deposit	€50.00 on enrollment to be refunded once the child is approved on the Hive.	05/09/2022
Discount	10% Discount per week on 5 Full Day Fee for the Second Child	05/09/2022
Optional Extra	One off Trip to Farm for Pre-School Children Only. €15.00 (approx). This will be confirmed in advance.	05/09/2022
Optional Extra	Monkeynastix Programme for Pre-School Child only. €35.00 per term (approx). This will be confirmed in Advance.	05/09/2022